Adevinta

Attachment to Stock Exchange Notification 14 February 2020

Primary insiders' purchase of shares in employee share saving plan

Name

Shares

purchased through
Employee Share
Saving Plan*

Holding of
shares,
after transfers*

Renaud Bruyeron
Nicki Dexter

Uvashni Raman

Rolv Erik Ryssdal
Gianpaolo Santorsola
Ovidiu Solomonov
Mari Vonen

122
92
122
77
93
93
69

7,315
1,386
268
129,670
8,918
2,003
1,052

*) Includes any shares purchased or allocated to close affiliates, and holding of shares includes shares

held by close affiliates, after transfers



