Adevinta

Attachment to Stock Exchange Notification 14 February 2020

Primary insiders' purchase of shares in employee share saving plan

	Shares purchased through Employee Share	Holding of shares,
Name	Saving Plan*	after transfers*
Renaud Bruyeron	122	7,315
Nicki Dexter	92	1,386
Uvashni Raman	122	268
Rolv Erik Ryssdal	77	129,670
Gianpaolo Santorsola	93	8,918
Ovidiu Solomonov	93	2,003
Mari Vonen	69	1,052

*) Includes any shares purchased or allocated to close affiliates, and holding of shares includes shares held by close affiliates, after transfers